Ref

L1

L4

L5

L6

Hits

96

27

17

34

13

Search Query

206/461.ccls. and (pegboard or
aperture or hole or opening)

206/526.ccls. and (pegboard or
aperture or hole or opening)

211/57.1.ccls. and (pegboard or
aperture or hole or opening)

211/59.1.ccls. and (pegboard or
aperture or hole or opening)

211/123.ccls. and (pegboard or
aperture or hole or opening)

248/220.41.ccls. and (pegboard or
aperture or hole or opening)

DBs

US-PGPUB

US-PGPUB

US-PGPUB

US-PGPUB

US-PGPUB

US-PGPUB

Default
Operator
OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

Plurals

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

Time Stamp

2006/01/24 17:02

2006/01/24 17:02

2006/01/24 17:03

2006/01/24 17:04

2006/01/24 17:05

2006/01/24 17:05

Search History
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