Ref #	Hits	Search Query	DBs	Default Operator	Plurals	Time Stamp
L1	96	206/461.ccls. and (pegboard or aperture or hole or opening)	US-PGPUB	OR	ON	2006/01/24 17:02
L2	27	206/526.ccls. and (pegboard or aperture or hole or opening)	US-PGPUB	OR	ON	2006/01/24 17:02
L3	17	211/57.1.ccls. and (pegboard or aperture or hole or opening)	US-PGPUB	OR	ON	2006/01/24 17:03
L4	34	211/59.1.ccls. and (pegboard or aperture or hole or opening)	US-PGPUB	OR	ON	2006/01/24 17:04
L5	13	211/123.ccls. and (pegboard or aperture or hole or opening)	US-PGPUB	OR	ON	2006/01/24 17:05
L6	8	248/220.41.ccls. and (pegboard or aperture or hole or opening)	US-PGPUB	OR	ON	2006/01/24 17:05